52
AI
R
&
 E
M
IS
SI

emissions and ambient air. Standards are designed to meet regulations of the
United States Environmental Protection Clean Air Act and may be used to satisfy
PT requirements worldwide.
For the latest products and information, please visit us online at eraqc.com
53USA  [T] 800.372.0122 (or) 303.431.8454  [E] era_info@waters.com   EUROPE  [T] +353 53 91 60549  [E] ERA_Europe_Sales@waters.com
AIR &
 EM
ISSIO
N
S
Description CRM/
RM PT QR Page
Aldehydes and
Ketones on Sorbent 1114 1014 Q 1114QR 55
Ammonia in Impinger Solution 1145 1045 Q 1145QR 57
Chromium on Filter Paper 1131 1031 Q 1131QR 56
Fluoride in Impinger Solution 1141 1041 Q 1141QR 57
Hexavalent Chromium in
Impinger Solution 1132 1032 B 1132QR 56
Hydrogen Halides & Halogens
in Impinger Solution 1140 1040 Q 1140QR 57
Lead on Filter Paper 1129 1029 Q 1129QR 56
Mercury in Impinger Solution 1128 1028 Q 1128QR 56
Mercury on Filter Paper 1127 1027 Q 1127QR 56
Metals on Filter Paper 1125 1025 Q 1125QR 56
Metals in Impinger Solution 1126 1026 Q 1126QR 56
Nitrogen Oxide in
Impinger Solution 1142 1042 Q 1142QR 57
Description CRM/
RM PT QR Page
Organochlorine Pesticides
on Polyurethane Foam 1111 1011 B 1111QR 55
PAHs on Polyurethane Foam 1113 1013 Q 1113QR 55
Particulate Matter in Impinger
Solution 1151 1051 Q 1151QR 57
Particulate Matter
on Filter Paper 1150 1050 Q 1150QR 57
PCBs on Polyurethane Foam 1112 1012 B 1112QR 55
Semivolatiles on
Polyurethane Foam 1110 1010 B 1110QR 55
Sulfur Dioxide in
Impinger Solution 1143 1043 Q 1143QR 57
Sulfuric Acid & Sulfur Dioxide
in Impinger Solution 1144 1044 Q 1144QR 57
Volatiles in Gas Cylinder 1100 1000 Q 1100QR 54
Volatiles on Sorbent 1101 1001 Q 1101QR 54
Contents CRM	 Certified Reference Material
PT	 Proficiency Testing